Position Other Positions Held

Chief Hr Officer
Director-Total Rewards & Hris

Director-Hr Workforce
Operatio

Director-Occ HlIth & Wellness
Director Human Resources

Sr Recruiter & Project Coord
Director-Org Effect&Talent Dev
Hris Analyst

Sr Benefits Administrator
Benefits Administrator

Hr Rep-Administrative

Sr Hr Workforce Ops Specialist
Hr Systems Data Analyst
Employee Communication Spec
Hr Client Relations Associate
Employee Records Coordinator
Senior Recruiter

Talent Acquisition Manager

Hr Rep-Administrative
Director-Org Effect&Talent Dev
Hr Business Partner

Director Talent Acquisition

Hr Business Partner

Hr Rep-Administrative

Sr. Od & Learning Specialist
Senior Admin. Assistant

Recruiter

Special District

Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District

Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District

Department

Human Resources
Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources

Human Resources

Total Wages

$186,382
$119,981
$117,933

$108,353
$85,124
$68,101
$64,155
$61,149
$60,376
$52,503
$51,708
$51,508
$50,950
$47,973
$46,595
$45,927
$44,572
$38,447
$37,035
$35,851
$29,523
$25,384
$24,495
$21,118
$20,217
$13,879
$11,479

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$18,080
$28,478
$15,781

$34,124
$18,178
$3,206
$7,401
$15,652
$12,545
$6,660
$11,872
$1,315
$17,879
$8,863
$16,317
$10,860
$2,282
$1,684
$6,225
$8,563
$2,742
$0
$1,982
$170
$2,321
$842
$456



