Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Chief Hr Officer		Tri-City Healthcare District	Human Resources	\$186,382	\$18,080
Director-Total Rewards & Hris		Tri-City Healthcare District	Human Resources	\$119,981	\$28,478
Director-Hr Workforce Operatio		Tri-City Healthcare District	Human Resources	\$117,933	\$15,781
Director-Occ Hlth & Wellness		Tri-City Healthcare District	Human Resources	\$108,353	\$34,124
Director Human Resources		Tri-City Healthcare District	Human Resources	\$85,124	\$18,178
Sr Recruiter & Project Coord		Tri-City Healthcare District	Human Resources	\$68,101	\$3,206
Director-Org Effect&Talent Dev		Tri-City Healthcare District	Human Resources	\$64,155	\$7,401
Hris Analyst		Tri-City Healthcare District	Human Resources	\$61,149	\$15,652
Sr Benefits Administrator		Tri-City Healthcare District	Human Resources	\$60,376	\$12,545
Benefits Administrator		Tri-City Healthcare District	Human Resources	\$52,503	\$6,660
Hr Rep-Administrative		Tri-City Healthcare District	Human Resources	\$51,708	\$11,872
Sr Hr Workforce Ops Specialist		Tri-City Healthcare District	Human Resources	\$51,508	\$1,315
Hr Systems Data Analyst		Tri-City Healthcare District	Human Resources	\$50,950	\$17,879
Employee Communication Spec		Tri-City Healthcare District	Human Resources	\$47,973	\$8,863
Hr Client Relations Associate		Tri-City Healthcare District	Human Resources	\$46,595	\$16,317
Employee Records Coordinator		Tri-City Healthcare District	Human Resources	\$45,927	\$10,860
Senior Recruiter		Tri-City Healthcare District	Human Resources	\$44,572	\$2,282
Talent Acquisition Manager		Tri-City Healthcare District	Human Resources	\$38,447	\$1,684
Hr Rep-Administrative		Tri-City Healthcare District	Human Resources	\$37,035	\$6,225
Director-Org Effect&Talent Dev		Tri-City Healthcare District	Human Resources	\$35,851	\$8,563
Hr Business Partner		Tri-City Healthcare District	Human Resources	\$29,523	\$2,742
Director Talent Acquisition		Tri-City Healthcare District	Human Resources	\$25,384	\$0
Hr Business Partner		Tri-City Healthcare District	Human Resources	\$24,495	\$1,982
Hr Rep-Administrative		Tri-City Healthcare District	Human Resources	\$21,118	\$170
Sr. Od & Learning Specialist		Tri-City Healthcare District	Human Resources	\$20,217	\$2,321
Senior Admin. Assistant		Tri-City Healthcare District	Human Resources	\$13,879	\$842
Recruiter		Tri-City Healthcare District	Human Resources	\$11,479	\$456